Climasys Thermal
Management System
Schneider Electric Universal Enclosures
2009
Schneider Electric Universal Enclosures
The specialist in sealed equipment
What is the mission of Schneider Electric Universal Enclosures?
>  Schneider Electric Universal Enclosures has the mission to develop and be in charge of the Universal

1 outlet
grille
With
2 outlet
grilles
50 Hz 50 Hz 50 Hz
Total
(external)
Cut-out
Fan with filter Outlet grille Colour kit
RAL 7035 RAL 7032
 38  25  33 230 V
137  117 92  92
NSYCVF38M230PF
NSYCAG92LPF NSYCAG92LPC
 38  27  35 115 V NSYCVF38M115PF
 58  39  47 24 V CC NSYCVF38M24DPF
 44  34  41 48 V CC NSYCVF38M48DPF
 85  63  71 230 V
170  150 125  125
NSYCVF85M230PF
NSYCAG125LPF NSYCAG125LPC
 79  65  73 115 V NSYCVF85M115PF
 80  57  77 24 V CC NSYCVF85M24DPF
 79  59  68 48 V CC NSYCVF85M48DPF
165 153 161 230 V
268  248 223  223
NSYCVF165M230PF
NSYCAG223LPF NSYCAG223LPC
164 153 161 115 V NSYCVF165M115PF
188 171 179 24 V CC NSYCVF165M24DPF
193 171 179 48 V CC NSYCVF165M48DPF
302 260 268 230 V NSYCVF300M230PF
302 263 271 115 V NSYCVF300M115PF
262 221 229 24 V CC NSYCVF300M24DPF
247 210 218 48 V CC NSYCVF300M48DPF
562 473 481 230 V
336  316 291  291
NSYCVF560M230PF
NSYCAG291LPF NSYCAG291LPC
582 485 494 115 V NSYCVF560M115PF
838 718 728 230 V NSYCVF850M230PF
983 843 854 115 V NSYCVF850M115PF
931 798 809 400/440 V NSYCVF850M400PF
65
115 V
124  124 Ø 108
NSYCVF65M115PF (1)
NSYCAG108LP (1)
230 V NSYCVF65M230PF (1)
54 230 V 120  120 94  96 NSYCVF54M230MM2 (2)
(1)  Black colour.
(2) Integrated in the kit.
Dimensions (mm) Cover reference
EMC
Cover reference
External Cut-out
Aluzinc
RAL 7035
Stainless
steel 304
Aluzinc
RAL 7035
240  180  60 125  125 NSYCAP125LZF NSYCAP125LXF NSYCAP125LE
350  305  80 223  223 NSYCAP223LZF NSYCAP223LXF NSYCAP223LE
350  305  80 223  223 NSYCAP223LZF NSYCAP223LXF NSYCAP223LE
430  373  105 291  291 NSYCAP291LZF NSYCAP291LXF NSYCAP291LE
430  373  105 291  291 NSYCAP291LZF NSYCAP291LXF NSYCAP291LE
7
ClimaSys CV
Hood for natural airing, IP 54
•  Natural airing device for coupling to the top of metal
floor-standing enclosures.
•  Solution for combining with the ventilation slots.
•  Fixing to the top by means of caged nuts and special screws.
•  Material: steel.
•  Finish: painted with epoxy-polyester resin, textured RAL 7035 grey.
•  Protection rating: IP 54.
•  Weight: 4.6 kg.
•  Supply: one hood for natural airing and fixing elements.
Reference
NSYCAC228RMF
Plastic ventilation louvres
•  Four models available according to IP rating, in vertical position.
•  Supply: 2 plastic ventilation louvres.
cut-out IP Reference
  45.5 mm 22 NSYCAG45LP
35 mm 30/44 (1) NSYCAG35LP
38 mm 45 NSYCAG38LP
33 mm 44 NSYCAG33LP
19 mm 45 NSYCAG19LP
(1) According to installation in the Thalassa enclosure.
NSYCAG33LP
NSYCAG45LP
Ventilation systems

•  Weight: 0.8 kg/m2.
•  Supply: one anti-insect filter.
Louvre plate reference External dimensions (mm) Filter reference
NSYCAG104X95LM  98  115 NSYCAF104X95X
NSYCAG130X110LM 133  158 NSYCAF130X110X
NSYCAG170X190LM 197  215 NSYCAF170X190X
Top hood with top fan IP 54
•  Fan with hood, for floor-standing enclosures.
•  Device delivered with fixings and connection terminal block.
•  Electric power: 85 W.
•  A flow rate of 350 m3/h is obtained with an outlet grille ref. NSYCAG291LPF,
(cut-out 291  291 mm).
•  Noise level: 64 dB (A).
•  Installation and removal from the outside.
Flow rate* (m3/h) Voltage (V) Weight (kg) Reference
570 115 5.8 NSYCVF570M115MF
575 230 5.8 NSYCVF575M230MF
* Flow rate measured without counter-pressure.
8
162 mm
+ =

•  Partial-flush
•  Surface
1 bloc:
•  4 power levels
•  3 voltage levels
Depth
9
ClimaSys CU
Side-mounting models
SLIM electronic control models (modular)
•  Flush mounting.
•  Partial-flush mounting.
•  Surface mounting.
Power 1,100 W 1,500 W 2,200 W 2,700 W
Cooling unit block
230 V NSYCUB1100W230S NSYCUB1500W230S NSYCUB2200W230S NSYCUB2700W230S
400-460 V (50-60 Hz) NSYCUB1100W400S NSYCUB1500W400S NSYCUB2200W400S NSYCUB2700W400S
115 V NSYCUB1100W115S NSYCUB1500W115S NSYCUB2200W115S
Covers Side-mounting type Reference
RAL 7035
Surface-mounting NSYCUCL
Partial flush-mounting NSYCUCH
Flush-mounting NSYCUCF
Stainless-steel
Surface-mounting NSYCUCLX
Partial flush-mounting NSYCUCHX
Flush-mounting NSYCUCFX
Modular version: Always order one SLIM cooling unit reference plus one cover reference.!
Cooling unit
Selection guide
Top-mounting models
External
dimensions (mm)
Cooling power EN 14511
L35 - L35 (50 Hz)
Input voltage
Vol-Hz
Control Reference
340  600  350 760 W (2594 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU760W230VR
400  700  400 1,050 W (3584 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU1050W230VR
415  750  412 1,400 W (4780 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Electronic controller NSYCUE1400W230R
400  700  400 1,460 W (4983 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU1460W230VR
430  700  400 1,650 W (5631 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU1650W230VR
415  750  412 1,800 W (6145 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Electronic controller NSYCUE1800W400R
430  700  400 2,000 W (6826 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU2000W400VR
470  800  450 2,450 W (8362 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU2450W400VR
470  800  450 3,100 W (10580 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU3100W400VR
External
dimensions (mm)
Cooling power EN 14511
L35 - L35 (50 Hz)
Input voltage
Vol-Hz
Control Reference
450  350  140 240 W (819 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU240W230VL
620  300  170 370 W (1263 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU370W230VL
800  350  195 760 W (2594 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU760W230VL
900  400  195 1,050 W (3584 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU1050W230VL
1,010  400  240 1,100 W (3755 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Electronic controller NSYCUE1100W230L
1,010  400  240 1,400 W (4780 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Electronic controller NSYCUE1400W230L
1,010  400  240 1,400 W (4780 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Electronic controller NSYCUE1400W400L
1,000  400  220 1,650 W (5631 Btu/h) 230 V - 50/60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU1650W230VL
1,000  400  220 1,800 W (6143 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU1800W400VL
1,010  400  240 1,800 W (6145 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Electronic controller NSYCUE1800W400L
1,406  502  300 2,500 W (8533 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU2500W400VL
1,406  502  300 4,000 W (13652 Btu/h) 3  400 V 50 Hz / 440 V 60 Hz Thermostat NSYCU4000W400VL
10
ClimaSys CE Air-water exchanger
Side and top-mounting models
General characteristics

•  The desired temperature inside the enclosure can be adjusted over a range
of +25 ... +50 °C.
•  The internal and external air circuits are completely separated (IP 54). Two fans
guarantee air circulation in each of these circuits. The one on the internal circuit
(which circulates the air inside the enclosure) is permanently on to avoid the
appearance of hot spots in the electric circuits or components.
•  The devices are delivered with a cut-out template, an instruction sheet and a
sealing gasket to be placed between the exchanger and the enclosure.
•  RAL 7035 grey.
•  Voltages on demand with 400 V AC, three phase or single phase.
Conditions of use
•  The exchangers can only be used if the outside temperature is at least 5 ºC lower
than the desired temperature inside the enclosure.
•  The enclosure must be sealed to prevent the entry of external air: at least IP 54.
(1) The power in watts is obtained by multiplying the specific power by the difference between inside temperature and outside temperature.
Example: for exchanger ref. NSYCEA35W230VL with  ºC = 10º, the system power is 35  10 = 350 W.
Reference
NSYCEA15W230VL NSYCEA35W230VL NSYCEA35W230VLE NSYCEA70W230VL
Cooling characteristics
Specific power (1) 15 W/°K  35 W/°K  35 W/°K 70 W/°K

Input voltage 230 V - 50/60 Hz 230 V - 50/60 Hz 230 V - 50/60 Hz 230 V - 50/60 Hz
Starting/rated current 2.1/0.7 A 2.1/0.7 A 2.1/0.7 A  2.1/0.7 A
Electrical energy absorbed 150 W 150 W 150 W 150 W
Physical characteristics
External dimensions A  B  C (mm)  700  270  144  780  325  144  780  325  144 1,480  450  144
Internal IP / external IP IP 54/IP 22  IP 54/IP 22  IP 54/IP 22  IP 54/IP 22
Weight of unit 12 kg 15 kg 15 kg 35 kg
Noise level  64 dB  64 dB  64 dB 64 dB
12
ClimaSys CR
NSYCRS200W230V
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block
Reference
 10 12-24 DC • NSYCR10WU1C
 10 110-250 AC • NSYCR10WU2C
 21 12-24 DC • NSYCR20WU1C
 21 110-250 AC • NSYCR20WU2C
 55 12-24 DC • NSYCR55WU1C
 55 110-250 AC • NSYCR55WU2C
 55 270-420 AC • NSYCR55WU3C
100 12-24 DC • NSYCR100WU1C
100 110-250 AC • NSYCR100WU2C
100 270-420 AC • NSYCR100WU3C
147 12-24 DC • NSYCR150WU1C
147 110-250 AC • NSYCR150WU2C
Insulated resistance heaters
Resistance heaters
Selection guide
Insulated resistance heater with fan
Thermofans
Resistance heaters
Resistance heaters with fan
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block
Reference
177 230 AC • NSYCR170W230VVC
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block
Reference
350 230 AC • NSYCR350W230VTVC
400/550 120 AC • NSYCRP1W120VTVC
400/550 230 AC • NSYCRP1W230VTVC
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
ReferenceTerminal
block Cable
 10 12-24 DC • NSYCR10WU1
 10 110-250 AC • NSYCR10WU2
 20 12-24 DC • NSYCR20WU1
 20 110-250 AC • NSYCR20WU2
 20 270-420 AC • NSYCR20WU3
 55 12-24 DC • NSYCR55WU1
 55 110-250 AC • NSYCR55WU2
 55 270-420 AC • NSYCR55WU3
 90 12-24 DC • NSYCR100WU1
 90 110-250 AC • NSYCR100WU2
 90 270-420 AC • NSYCR100WU3
150 12-24 DC • NSYCR150WU1
150 110-250 AC • NSYCR150WU2
150 270-420 AC • NSYCR150WU3
Power (W) Voltage (V)
Connection type
Terminal block
Reference
250 115 AC • NSYCR250W115VV
250 230 AC • NSYCR250W230VV
400 115 AC • NSYCR400W115VV
400 230 AC • NSYCR400W230VV
200 115 AC • NSYCRS200W115V
200 230 AC • NSYCRS200W230V
NSYCRS200W230V
NSYCR350W230VTVC
13
ClimaSys CC Thermal control

element
No. of
relays
Interrupting capacity
(resistive load)
Reference
+5 °C…+50 °C °C or °F
9-30 V AC/DC
Heat or
ventilate
Electronic 2
8 (5) A 230 V AC
5 A 30 V DC
NSYCCOTH30VID
110-120 V AC NSYCCOTH120VID
230 V AC NSYCCOTH230VID
7 different operating modes.
Option of installing an external sensor.
Setting range Display Power input Application
Control
element
No. of
relays
Interrupting capacity
(resistive load)
Reference
+5 °C…+50 °C °C or °F
9-30 V AC/DC
Heat or
ventilate
Electronic 2
8 (5) A 230 V AC
5 A 30 V DC
NSYCCOHYT30VID
110-120 V AC NSYCCOHYT120VID
230 V AC NSYCCOHYT230VID
3 different operating modes.
Option of installing one or two external sensors.
Setting range Display Power input Application
Control